DHB Series
Panel digital instruments
Alarms with change in colour of
the display depending on the
value shown
Non-linear equations
with 21 reference points
Compact units,

 9
3
Variables Outputs Power supply Type Code
Impulses, frequency,
circular speed, periods,
time, encoder
1 relays
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-102
M22021
20...40 Vac/dc M22021001000
3 relays +
1 analogue +
RS-485
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-124
M22022
20...40 Vac/dc M2202210000
Voltmeter or ammeter
± 100...500 Vdc
± 1...5 Adc.
2 relays
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-202
M22023
20...40 Vac
20...60 Vdc
M220230020000
4 relays +
1 analogue +
RS-485
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-224
M22024
20...40 Vac
20...60 Vdc
M220240020000
Single-phase
multimeter
± 100/400 Vac
± 1/5 Aac
2 relays
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-302
M22025
20...40 Vac/dc M220250010000
4 relays +
1 analogue +
RS-485
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-324
M22026
20...40 Vac/dc M220260010000
Pt100/500/1000
Thermocouple
J,K,N,E,R,S
± 20 mA, ± 10 V, 60 mV
2 relays
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-402
M22027
20...40 Vac
20...60 Vdc
M220270020000
4 relays +
1 analogue +
RS-485
85... 253 Vac/dc
DHB-424
M22028
20...40 Vac
20...60 Vdc
M220280020000